
Nov 2018 
 

Server’s Schedule 
Please be present in the sacristy at least 15 minutes before Mass starts for special instructions. 

Thursday, Nov 1 6:30 am 

8:30 am 

5:30 pm 

Jim Koltes 

Samantha Laub, Bo Everly 

Roman Pometto, Matt Ponti 

Friday, Nov 2 

     

6:30 am 

8:30 am 

7:00 pm 

Ron & Joyce Graff 

Dominic Arnold, Jack Fischer 

Ralph & Joyce Weitzman 

Saturday, Nov 3 5:00 pm Abigail Thompson, Matt Ponti, Andrew Drake, Margaret Voegeli 

Sunday, Nov 4 7:30 am 

9:00 am 

11:00 am 

Andrew Buss, Austin Allen, Isaac Wendler, Noah Wendler 

Jonah Marshall, Ben Marshall, Roman Pometto, Andrew Nolan 

Sophia Monforte, Aidan Shea, Jack Medina 

Monday, Nov 5     8:30 am David & Aggie McCutchin     

Tuesday, Nov 6 6:30 am Ron Betz 

Wednesday, Nov 7    6:30 am 

8:30 am 

Ralph & Joyce Weitzman 

Maggie Murphy, Audrey Davis 

Thursday, Nov 8 6:30 am 

8:30 am 

Jim Koltes 

Grace Durham, Veronica Volz 

Friday, Nov 9 6:30 am 

8:30 am 

Ron & Joyce Graff 

Logan Culbertson, Laura Drake 

Saturday, Nov 10 5:00 pm Sophia Provenzano, Isaac Budde, Derek Fischer, Jack Fischer 

Sunday, Nov 11 

 

 

7:30 am 

9:00 am 

11:00 am 

Bo Everly, Henry Van Pietersom, Jack Medina 

Alanna Johnson, Maverick Johnson, Luke Ebersole, Matthew Voegeli 

Hannah Marshall, Grace Marshall, Jaden Bennett, Belle Bennett 

Monday, Nov 12 6:30 am David & Aggie McCutchin     

Tuesday, Nov 13 6:30 am Ron Betz 

Wednesday, Nov 14 

            

6:30 am 

8:30 am 

No Mass  

Bela Haldeman, John Kelly 

Thursday, Nov 15 6:30 am 

8:30 am 

Jim Koltes 

Derek Fischer, Frankie Arnold 

Friday, Nov 16 

       

6:30 am 

8:30 am 

Ron & Joyce Graff 

Matthew Garstka, Maverick Johnson 

Saturday, Nov 17 5:00 pm Abigail Thompson, Shea Kovach, Lilly Kovach, Sophia Provenzano 

Sunday, Nov 18 7:30 am 

9:00 am 

11:00 am 

Michael Garstka, Matthew Garstka, Austin Allen 

Ben Marshall, Jonah Marshall, Hannah Marshall, Maggie Murphy 

Annie Fonfara, Sam Ebersole, Frankie Arnold, Ella Ireland 

Monday, Nov 19 6:30 am David & Aggie McCutchin     

Tuesday, Nov 20 6:30 am Ron Betz 

Wednesday, Nov 21          6:30 am 

8:30 am 

Ralph & Joyce Weitzman 

Grace Durham, Allison Soldner 

Thursday, Nov 22 9:00 am Veronica Volz, Elizabeth Volz 

Friday, Nov 23      6:30 am 

8:30 am 

No Mass  

Luke Ebersole, Sam Ebersole 

Saturday, Nov 24 5:00 pm Allison Soldner, Hannah Brockman, Bela Haldeman 

Sunday, Nov 25 7:30 am 

9:00 am 

11:00 am 

Samantha Laub, Andrew Buss 

Andrew Nolan, Isaac Budde, Lydia Budde, Alanna Johnson 

Sophia Monforte, Dominic Arnold, Lily Van de Wiel, Ella Ireland 

Monday, Nov 26 6:30 am David & Aggie McCutchin     

Tuesday, Nov 27 6:30 am Ron Betz 



Wednesday, Nov 28 6:30 am 

8:30 am 

Ralph & Joyce Weitzman 

Isaac Wendler, Sam Ostrenga 

Thursday, Nov 29 6:30 am 

8:30 am 

Jim Koltes 

Fiona Crowley, Lily Van de Wiel 

Friday, Nov 30 6:30 am 

8:30 am 

Ron & Joyce Graff 

Tommy Kelly, Emily Watkins 
 

 

You can always find a current schedule on the Sacred Hearts website. 
 

Thank you for your dedicated service to Sacred Hearts Parish.  You have a very important and visible role in 

our faith community’s Eucharistic celebrations.  You carry a great responsibility as a server.  What you do and 

how you conduct yourself in Church as a server does make a difference.  Please remember it is important 

for you to either be present at the Mass you are assigned or that you find a substitute.  This is YOUR 

responsibility and part of your commitment.  Msgr. Duane Moellenberndt and Fr. Grant Theis depend on you.  

Please be present in the sacristy at least 15 minutes before Mass starts for special instructions. 

 

God Bless You! 

 

Lisa Johnson  

lisa.johnson@sacred-hearts.org 

 

 

 

 

  


